
 
Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close
Wallsend Prospect Avenue-Fitzsimmons Avenue
Wallsend Station Road -Town Centre
Wallsend Interchange
Walkergate Benfield Road - Appletree Gardens
Cochrane Park Etherstone Avenue
High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds
South Gosforth Church Avenue-Church Road
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange

553
--
--
--

0623
0629
0633
0643
0647
0653

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

0713
0717
0723

553
0713
0719
0724

--
0729
0733
0743
0747
0753

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

0813
0817
0823

553
0813
0819
0824

--
0829
0833
0843
0847
0853

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

0918
0922
0928

553 553 553 553
--

Then
at
these
mins

48 --

past
each
hour
until

1348
-- 54 -- 1354
-- 59 -- 1359
-- -- -- --
-- 04 -- 1404
-- 08 -- 1408

0948 18 48 1418
0952 22 52 1422
0958 28 58 1428

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1448
1452
1458

553
1448
1454
1459

--
1504
1508
1518
1522
1530

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1548
1552
1600

553
1548
1554
1559

--
1604
1608
1618
1622
1630

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1648
1652
1700

553
1650
1656
1701

--
1706
1710
1720
1724
1730

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1750
1754
1800

553
1750
1756
1801

--
1806
1810
1820
1824
1830

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1850
1854
1900

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1920
1924
1930

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

1950
1954
2000

553
--
--
--
--
--
--

2020
2024
2030

 
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
South Gosforth Church Avenue-Church Road
High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds
Cochrane Park Etherstone Avenue-Henderson Hall
Walkergate Benfield Road - Appletree Gardens
Wallsend Interchange
Wallsend Station Road - Town Centre
Wallsend Prospect Avenue-Selby Gardens
Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close

553
0628
0632
0641
0648
0652

--
0657
0702
0706

553
0658
0702
0708

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
0728
0732
0741
0748
0752

--
0757
0802
0806

553
0758
0802
0808

--
--
--
--
--
--

553 553 553 553
0833

Then
at
these
mins

03 33

past
each
hour
until

1503
0837 07 37 1507
0843 16 43 1516

-- 23 -- 1523
-- 27 -- 1527
-- -- -- --
-- 32 -- 1532
-- 37 -- 1537
-- 41 -- 1541

553
1535
1539
1545

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
1605
1609
1618
1627
1631

--
1636
1641
1645

553
1635
1639
1645

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
1705
1709
1718
1727
1731

--
1736
1741
1745

553
1735
1739
1745

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
1808
1812
1821
1830
1834
1840

--
--
--

553
1838
1842
1848

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
1908
1912
1918

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
1938
1942
1948

--
--
--
--
--
--

553
2008
2012
2018

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close
Wallsend Prospect Avenue-Fitzsimmons Avenue
Wallsend Station Road -Town Centre
Walkergate Benfield Road - Appletree Gardens
Cochrane Park Etherstone Avenue
High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds

553
0948
0954
0959
1004
1008
1015

553 553 553
1048

Then
at
these
mins

48

past
each
hour
until

1448
1054 54 1454
1059 59 1459
1104 04 1504
1108 08 1508
1115 15 1515

553
1548
1554
1559
1604
1608
1615

 
High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds
Cochrane Park Etherstone Avenue-Henderson Hall
Walkergate Benfield Road - Appletree Gardens
Wallsend Station Road - Town Centre
Wallsend Prospect Avenue-Selby Gardens
Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close

553
1016
1023
1027
1032
1037
1041

553 553 553
1116

Then
at
these
mins

16

past
each
hour
until

1516
1123 23 1523
1127 27 1527
1132 32 1532
1137 37 1537
1141 41 1541

553
1616
1623
1627
1632
1637
1641

553 Wallsend to Regent Centre

Via Freeman Hospital - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday to Friday - Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange

Monday to Friday - Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close

Saturday - High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds

Saturday - Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close


	Monday to Friday - Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
	Monday to Friday - Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close
	Saturday - High Heaton Freeman Hospital Grounds
	Saturday - Battle Hill Drive-Birkdale Close

